TRXF
Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor (Active Protection) TRXF1 Series
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023  V1.0
T
R
X
F
T

X
F
Part Numbering System
Tolerance
J: ± 5%
K: ± 10%
TRXF   1   -  4R7  J  08  S  B  - 001
Case Type
B: Square
Other Options
Pin Type
S: 3 Pins
F: 4 Pins
ATCO Code
03: V2 (115 °C)  06: V5 (135 °C)
04: V3 (125 °C)  07: V6 (145 °C)
05: V4 (130 °C)  08: V7 (150 °C)
Rated Resistance
R47: 0.47 Ω
4R7: 4.7 Ω
47R: 47 Ω
470R: 470 Ω
Power Type
1: 1 W
Product Category
TRXF: Thermal-Link & Fusing Resistor
Glossary
Item Description